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2010 AAU Junior Olympic Games - 8/3/2010 to 8/6/2010

Team Rankings - Through Event 148

Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 West Virginia 1,317West Virginia

 2 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic 1,268South Eastern Virginia Aquatic

 3 Team Arkansas 1,259Team Arkansas

 4 Columbia Aquatics Association 864Columbia Aquatics Association

 5 Tidewater Aquatic Club 708. 50Tidewater Aquatic Club

 6 Arabian Falcons Swimming Assoc 378Arabian Falcons Swimming Assoc

 7 West Texas Swim Team 370West Texas Swim Team

 8 Polar Bluff Swim Team 323Polar Bluff Swim Team

 9 Tri-City Aquatic Club 300Tri-City Aquatic Club

 10 Sas Eagle 232Sas Eagle

 11 Northside YMCA 207Northside YMCA

 12 Team South Dakota 163Team South Dakota

 13 H20 Swim Club 152H20 Swim Club

 14 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai 136Hamilton Aquatics Dubai

 15 Cairo Sporting Club 131Cairo Sporting Club

 16 Veritas 117Veritas

 17 Perryville Piranhas 103Perryville Piranhas

 18 Northwest NC YMCA Riptide 83Northwest NC YMCA Riptide

 18 Harlingen Aquatics Team 83Harlingen Aquatics Team

 20 Tide Swim Team 67Tide Swim Team

 21 Swim Neptune 59Swim Neptune

 22 Southwind 58Southwind

 23 Sevier Aquatic Club 45Sevier Aquatic Club

 24 Tsunami 36Tsunami

 24 Pocono River Otters Swim Club 36Pocono River Otters Swim Club

 26 Bwb 24Bwb

 27 Jcc Manhatten New York 17Jcc Manhatten New York

 28 Farmington Area Swim Team 6Farmington Area Swim Team

 29 Nansemond Swim Club 4Nansemond Swim Club
 8,546.50Total

Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic 1,441. 50South Eastern Virginia Aquatic

 2 Columbia Aquatics Association 1,055. 50Columbia Aquatics Association

 3 Team Arkansas 982Team Arkansas

 4 West Virginia 755West Virginia

 5 Tri-City Aquatic Club 552. 50Tri-City Aquatic Club

 6 Cairo Sporting Club 490Cairo Sporting Club

 7 Northside YMCA 454. 50Northside YMCA

 8 H20 Swim Club 435H20 Swim Club

 9 Tidewater Aquatic Club 433Tidewater Aquatic Club

 10 Southwind 323Southwind

 11 Bwb 215Bwb

 12 Pocono River Otters Swim Club 211Pocono River Otters Swim Club
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Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 13 Arabian Falcons Swimming Assoc 152Arabian Falcons Swimming Assoc

 14 Swim Neptune 143Swim Neptune

 15 Nansemond Swim Club 102Nansemond Swim Club

 16 Hurricane Swim Club 99Hurricane Swim Club

 17 Caprock Swimming 73Caprock Swimming

 18 Sevier Aquatic Club 70Sevier Aquatic Club

 19 West Texas Swim Team 44. 50West Texas Swim Team

 20 Polar Bluff Swim Team 38Polar Bluff Swim Team

 21 North Carolina Aquablazers 22North Carolina Aquablazers

 22 Bulldog Aquatic Club 19Bulldog Aquatic Club

 23 Harlingen Aquatics Team 8Harlingen Aquatics Team

 24 Fort Meade Dolphins 3. 50Fort Meade Dolphins
 8,122.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic 2,709. 50South Eastern Virginia Aquatic

 2 Team Arkansas 2,241Team Arkansas

 3 West Virginia 2,072West Virginia

 4 Columbia Aquatics Association 1,919. 50Columbia Aquatics Association

 5 Tidewater Aquatic Club 1,141. 50Tidewater Aquatic Club

 6 Tri-City Aquatic Club 852. 50Tri-City Aquatic Club

 7 Northside YMCA 661. 50Northside YMCA

 8 Cairo Sporting Club 621Cairo Sporting Club

 9 H20 Swim Club 587H20 Swim Club

 10 Arabian Falcons Swimming Assoc 530Arabian Falcons Swimming Assoc

 11 West Texas Swim Team 414. 50West Texas Swim Team

 12 Southwind 381Southwind

 13 Polar Bluff Swim Team 361Polar Bluff Swim Team

 14 Pocono River Otters Swim Club 247Pocono River Otters Swim Club

 15 Bwb 239Bwb

 16 Sas Eagle 232Sas Eagle

 17 Swim Neptune 202Swim Neptune

 18 Team South Dakota 163Team South Dakota

 19 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai 136Hamilton Aquatics Dubai

 20 Veritas 117Veritas

 21 Sevier Aquatic Club 115Sevier Aquatic Club

 22 Nansemond Swim Club 106Nansemond Swim Club

 23 Perryville Piranhas 103Perryville Piranhas

 24 Hurricane Swim Club 99Hurricane Swim Club

 25 Harlingen Aquatics Team 91Harlingen Aquatics Team

 26 Northwest NC YMCA Riptide 83Northwest NC YMCA Riptide

 27 Caprock Swimming 73Caprock Swimming

 28 Tide Swim Team 67Tide Swim Team

 29 Tsunami 36Tsunami
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Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 30 North Carolina Aquablazers 22North Carolina Aquablazers

 31 Bulldog Aquatic Club 19Bulldog Aquatic Club

 32 Jcc Manhatten New York 17Jcc Manhatten New York

 33 Farmington Area Swim Team 6Farmington Area Swim Team

 34 Fort Meade Dolphins 3. 50Fort Meade Dolphins
 16,668.50Total


